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. LIESKOVSKY KAROL

. ROD. MICUCHOVA - TOMAS, ANTONIA, ANTON
ROD. SVECOVA - JAROSLAV, ANNA

. ROD. LIESKOVSKA - STEFAN, MARIA, VIERA
. BUBENIK JAN, SPANIKOVA KATARINA
NEIDENT.

. ROD. BRIESTENSKA - EMANUEL, ANNA

. ROD. KOSTIALOVA - ONDREJ, PAULINA
ROD. KOSTIALOVA - JOZEE, ANNA

. ROD. KOSUTHOVA - JAN, ONDREJ

. ROD. KOSUTOVA - EMANUEL, [UDMILA

. ROD. KOSUTOVA - FILIP. MARIA

. ROD. ILKOVA - MICHAL, KATARINA

. ROD. ONDREJOVA - RUDOLE, ANNA

. ROD. SVECOVA - RUDOLF, PAVLINA, JAN

. ROD. LIESKOVSKA - FRANTISEK, ANNA

. ROD. MISIKOVA - IGNAC, ANGELA

. SVEC JOZEF

. ROD. KRALOVA - STEFAN, ZOFIA

. ROD. POCAROVSKA - SIMON, ANNA

. ROD. BAROSOVA - ALEXANDER, KAROLINA
. ROD. ONDREJOVYCH - JAN, KAROLINA

. MICHALEK JAN

. ROD. LIESKOVSKA - ONDRE]J, LUDMILA

. ROD. LIESKOVSKA - JOZEF, ANNA

. ROD. MORAVCIKOVA - RUDOLE MARIA

. NEIDENT.

. BODINA MARTIN, MIROSLAV

. ROD. KOLENOVA - JOZEF, JOZEF, ANNA

. ROD. PAVLIKOVA - JOZEF, ANTONIA

. FRATRIKOVA VERONIKA

. ROD. SVECOVA - JOZEF ,MARIA

. JANKOVICOVA HELENA, KOVACSOVA JOZEFINA
. ROD. URBANOVA - EMIL, ADELA

. ROD. KOZAKOVA - VIASTIMIL, ANNA

. KOSUTOVA LENKA

. ROD. LIESKOVSKA - ONDREJ, KATARINA, KAROL, MARIA
. BAROS STANISLAV

. ROD. HLOBIKOVA - ONDRE], ANNA, JAROSLAV
. ROD. HLOBIKOVA - ANTONIA, JOZEF

. KOSUTOVA PAULINA, MARIA
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42.
43,
. ROD. KRIZANOVA - JOZEF, MARIA, JAN
45.
. ROD. BAROSOVA - STEFAN, KAROLINA
47.
48.
49.
50.
S1.
52.
53.
4.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
. ROD. POCAROVSKA - MICHAL, MARIA
6l.
62.
63.
. ROD. LIESKOVSKA - KAROL, ANNA
65.
. ROD. BODINOVA - LADISLAV, HELENA
67.
. ROD. LIESKOVSKA - JAN, ANNA
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

870

ROD. KOSUTOVA - STEFAN, ANNA
KOSUT ONDREJ

ROD. KOPCIKOVA - JAN, ANNA

LIESKOVSKY ALEXANDER

ZAVADSKA EVA

ROD. MORAVCIKOVA

KOLENOVA MARIA

ROD. KRIZANOVA - RUDOLF, ANNA
ROD. KOSUTOVA - JOZEF, VERONIKA
ROD. POCAROVSKA - PAVOL, GIZELA
ROD. MORAVCIKOVA - PAVOL, MARIA
ROD. BAROSOVA - RUDOLF, MARGITA
ROD. BAROSOVA - IGNAC, ANTONIA
ROD. BAROSOVA - ONDREJ, JOZEFINA
ROD. BODINOVA - STEFAN, ANNA
ROD. KARDOSOVA - GUSTAV, ANNA

ROD. HLOBIKOVA - ANTON, ZOFIA
ROD. MICHALKOVA - STANISLAV, MARIA
ROD. KUDLIKOVA - STEFAN, ANTONIA

ROD. BODINOVA - VOJTECH, IRENA
BODINA STANISLAV

ROD. KOSTIALOVA - ANTONIA, ALEXANDER
ROD. KUDLIKOVA - JOZEF ,KATARINA, MILKA, ANKA, JANKO
ROD. KOSUTOVA - SIMON, ANNA, ANNA
ROD. KACINCOVA - RUDOLE ANNA
KRIZAN VIKTOR

NEIDENT,

ROD. KOSUTOVA - JAROSLAY, MARGITA
KOSUTOVA OI'GA

HLOBIKOVA ANASTAZIA

ROD. BAROSOVA - JAN, ANNA

ROD. KRALOVA - JOZEE MARIA

BAROSOVA KAROLINA

ROD. HLOBIKOVA - FRANTISEK, ANTONIA
ROD. HLOBIKOVA - JOZEFE, MARIA
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83. VALASEK JOZEF 124. ROD. KRIZANOVA - MICHAL, ANNA 165. ROD. SVECOVA - RUDOLF, MARGITA
84. ROD. VALASKOVA - VIKTOR, MARGITA, KATARINA 125. LIESKOVSKY PAVEL, LIESZKOVSZKY ANDRASZ, HLOBIKOVA ZOFIA 166. ROD. KOSTIALOVA - STEFAN, ZOFIA
85. LIESKOVSKA ANNA 126. KARDOS JAN 167. ROD. KOSUTOVA - STANISLAV, MARIA
86. LIESKOVSKA MARIA 127. KACINCOVA BARBORA 168. ROD. KOSUTOVA - JOZEF, ANNA
87. ROD. LIESKOVSKA - VOJTECH, MAGDALENA, ANNA 128. ROD. KARDOSOVA - RUDOLE, VIKTORIA 169. ROD. TORDOVA - AUGUSTIN, ANNA
88. KOSUT PETER 129. KARDOS ONDREJ 170. ROD. PAVLIKOVA - PAVOL, VIERA !
89. VALASKOVA NATALIA 130. KARDOSOVA VIKTORIA 171. KUDLIKOVA ANNA e g e n a
90. MELICHERIK VLADIMIR 131. ROD. KARDOSOVA - STEFAN, EVA 172. KUDLIKOVA ALZBETKA
91. ROD. LIESKOVSKA - FILIP, ANNA 132. KARDOSOVA VIASTICKA 173. ROD. POCAROVSKA - STEFAN, ONDREJ, KATARINA, ALZBETA
92. ROD. BAROSOVA - JAN, ANNA 133. ROD. KARDOSOVA - ONDRE], PAULINA 174. ROD. KUDLIKOVA - JOZEE ANNA
93. ROD. KRIZANOVA - MICHAL, ANNA 134. ROD. KUDLIKOVA - RUDOLF, ANNA, ALZBETA 175. ROD. POCAROVSKA - JAN, ZOFIA
94. ROD. HLOBIKOVA - RUDOLFE, ANTONIA 135. ROD. BAROSOVA - SIMON, AGNESA 176. ROD. BAROSOVA - MICHAL, MARIA
95. ROD. KOPCIKOVA - JOZEE, ANNA 136. ROD. BAROSOVA - MIKULAS, KATARINA 177. BAROSOVA ANNA
96. ROD. KOPCIKOVA - ONDRE]J, FRANTISKA 137. ROD. PAVLIKOVA - PAVEL, MARIA 178. HLOBIK ONDREJ
97. ROD. KARDOSOVA - JOZEF, LYDIA 138. ROD. PAVLIKOVA - STEFAN, ANNA 179. ROD. FRATRIKOVA - MAGDALENA, RUDOLF @ .
98. ROD. LIESKOVSKA - STEFAN, MARIA 139. ROD. PAVLIKOVA - ALEXANDER, BARBORA 180. ROD. LIESKOVSKA - ALEXANDER, MARIA tu ja srmarda QO'
99. NEIDENT. 140. HLOBIK PETER 181. ROD. KOSUTOVA - JOZEF, LUDMILA
100. ROD. BAROSOVA - RUDOLF, MARGITA, MARIA, ANGELA 141. KOPCIK STANISLAV 182. ROD. KARDOSOVA - EMANUEL, ROZALIA
101. ROD. KOPCIKOVA -STEFAN, ZOFIA 142. KARDOSOVA STEFANIA 183. ROD. LIESKOVSKA - MICHAL, ANGELA. kri¥
102. NEIDENT. 143. ROD. POCAROVSKA - JAN, KATARINA 184. SULY JAROSLAV
103. ROD. BAROSOVA - JOZEE MARIA, MARIA 144. ROD. KOSUTOVA - LADISLAV, ANNA 185. KOVACSOVA ZUZANA
104. BAROSOVA ZDENKA 145. ROD. HLOBIKOVA - RUDOLE  MAGDALENA 186. BAROS JAN
105. MICUCHOVA MAGDALENA, BAROSOVA ANNA 146. LUKAC JAN 187. PAVLIKOVA MARIA ;
106. ROD. LAPASOVA - RUDOLE ANNA 147. KARDOSOVA ANNA, LIESKOVSKA MARIA 188. BAROSOVA HELENA osvetlova crd /Omp d
107. LAPASOVA MARIA, NEIDENT. 148. ROD. BRIESTENSKA - BLAZE], MARIA 189. NEIDENT.
108. NEIDENT, 149. NEIDENT, 190. NEIDENT.
109. LIESKOVSKY RUDOLF 150. ROD. BODINOVA - JOZEF, ZOFIA 191. ROD. KOSTIALOVA - MARIA, JOZEF
110. ROD. LIESKOVSKA - JURA, ZOFIA 151. NEIDENT. 192. ROD. LIESKOVSKA - ANNA, JURAJ \/ ze/e ,l,’
111. ROD. SVECOVA - VIKTOR, HELENA 152. ROD. KUDLIKOVA - AUGUSTIN, MAGDALENA, MARIA 193. KARDOS JAN -V.
112. ROD. BAROSOVA - VIKTOR, AGNESA 153. POCAROVSKY STEFAN, VAVRUSOVA MARIA 194. BELAVA ANNA
113. BAROSOVA BOZENA 154. ROD. LIESKOVSKA - JOZEE. ZOFIA 195. ROD. PAVLIKOVA - JOZEF, AGNESA
114. CINGELOVA MARIA 155. ROD. KUDLIKOVA - JOZEF, ANNA, KARDOSOVA PAULINA 196. KUDLIK JAN
115. ROD. KOSTIALOVA - AUGUSTIN, HELENA, MARGITA 156. BELIANSKY AUGUSTIN 197. KARDOS ONDREJ
116. ROD. KOSTIALOVA - ONDREJ, MARIA 157. ROD. KOSTIALOVA - JOZEFE, VERONIKA, KATARINA, MICHAL 198. BAROSOVA ANNA
117. ROD. BAROSOVA - VIKTOR, MARIA, POCAROVSKA KAROLINA 158. ROD. LIESKOVSKA - FILIPALOJZIA 199. ROD. HLOBIKOVA - ALOJZ, ZOFIA
118. KARDOS BOHUMIL 159. ROD. KOSUTOVA - JAN, KAROLINA 200. NEIDENT.
119. ROD. KOSTIALOVA - PAVOL, HELENA, BOHUSLAV 160. ROD. KOSUTOVA - MILAN, VIKTOR, ANNA 201. KOSUTHOVA ANNA
120. ROD. SVECOVA - PAVOL, IRENA 161. OMANIKOVA PETRONELA 202. BAROS AUGUSTIN
121. ROD. KRIZANOVA - JOZEF, LUDMILA 162. ROD. KOSUTOVA - LADISLAYV, DORKA 203. BAROS STEFAN
122. ROD. BAROSOVA - JOZEF, MARIA 163. ROD. BAROSOVA - STANISLAV, ANNA 204. KOSTIAL JOZEF L, .
123. ROD. BAROSOVA - JOZEF, ANTONIA 164. ROD. POCAROVSKA - SIMON, MARIA ma] 2 01 2
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